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Lake Kenosia Commission

2012 Meeting Schedule

In 2012, the LKC will hold most of its meetings on the fourth Monday
of each month (unless it is a holiday, etc.). The tentative meeting

dates are as follows:

Monday, January 23

Monday, February 27
Monday, April 2 |
Monday, May 7

Monday;, May_ 23

Monday, June 25

Monday, July 23 No meeting?
Monday, August 27

Monday, September 24

Monday, October 22

Monday November 26 | o
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No meeting in December. Happy Holidays and Happy 2013 =
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Each month’'s meeting is scheduled to begln at 5:30PM. é}"; .
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